WGB Accounting Services

10. Randy Macomber
SS 1. Gene Vincent
SS 2. Stan Winters

WONORWNRE

Bowler
Brian Brazeau
Bob Baer
Greg McDaniel
Darron Peters
Doug Becker
Jimmy Hansen
Joseph Losurdo
Pat Padden
Gus Yannaras

South Point Senior Shootout

WGB's Pro Shop Under $301
Sweeper Final Standings

Hometown
Ocala, FL
Henderson, NV
Kimball, NE
Temecula, CA
Clermont, FL
Anchorage, AK
Old Hickory, TN
Grand Lake, CO
Waukesha, WI
University Place,
Decatur, IL
Simi Valley, CA

Wednesday, December 6, 2017 7:03 AM

Earnings Bowler Hometown
$500.00
$400.00
$300.00
$250.00
$225.00
$200.00
$175.00
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00
$60.00

$60.00
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