

## South Point Senior Shootout WGB's Pro Shop Under \$301 Sweeper Final Standings



Bowler	Hometown	Earnings	Bowler	Hometown	Earnings
1. Brian Brazeau	Ocala, FL	\$500.00			
2. Bob Baer	Henderson, NV	\$400.00			
3. Greg McDaniel	Kimball, NE	\$300.00			
4. Darron Peters	Temecula, CA	\$250.00			
5. Doug Becker	Clermont, FL	\$225.00			
6. Jimmy Hansen	Anchorage, AK	\$200.00			
7. Joseph Losurdo	Old Hickory, TN	\$175.00			
8. Pat Padden	Gran <mark>d Lake, CO</mark>	\$150.00			
9. Gus Yannaras	Waukesha, WI	\$125.00			and the same of th
10. Randy Macomber	University Place,	\$100.00			)
SS 1. Gene Vincent	Decatur, IL	\$60.00	1	1257	
SS 2. Stan Winters	Simi Valley, CA	\$60.00			/
					1 de la constante de la consta